
Dates for the year September 2023 – August 2024                           St Ann’s Catholic Primary School 
 

 

Term Dates 
Autumn Term 1 – Monday 4th September 2023 – Friday 20th October 2023 
Autumn Term 2 – Monday 30th October 2023 –Friday 22nd December 2023 
Spring Term 1 – Monday 8th January 2024 – Friday 9th February 2024 
Spring Term 2 – Monday 19th February 2024 – Thursday 28th March 2024 
Summer Term 1 – Monday 15th April 2024 – Friday 24th May 2024 
Summer Term 2 – Monday 3rd June 2024 – Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 

Inset Days 
Friday 8th Sept 2023 
Friday 22nd December 2023 
Monday 3rd June 2024 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 

Tuesday 19th September  4:30 – 6.30pm All Saints Open Evening (Y6)  

Tuesday 26th September  5:30 – 7.30pm Notre Dame Open Evening (Y6)  

Thursday 28th September  4:30 - 7:00pm Stocksbridge High School Open Evening (Y6)  

Wednesday 4th October  8:50am Year 3/4 Liturgical Prayer "Family" 

Wednesday 4th October  3:30-5:30pm Meet the Teacher (not Y2) 

Friday 6th October   Sponsored Walk  

Tuesday 10th October 3:30-5:30pm Meet the Teacher (Y2 only) 

Sunday 15th October 5:30pm Children’s Mass at St Ann’s Church 

Monday 16th–Wed 18th October  Harvest Week & Archer Project Donations (by Wed 18th) 

Tuesday 17th October  9:30am Harvest Festival Mass 

Thursday 19th October 10.30am St Clare Mass (live stream in school) 

Tuesday 31st October 1pm Nasal Flu Vaccinations 

Wednesday 8th November 8:50am Year 2 Liturgical Prayer "Baptism" 

Friday 10th November  Time tbc Remembrance Day Liturgical Prayer Y5/6  

Friday 1st December  Wreath making day in school 

Tuesday 5th December 8:50am Blessing of the Wreath  

Monday 11th December  1:30pm Nativity Dress Rehearsal 

Tuesday 12th December 1:30pm Nativity Performance 

Wednesday 13th December  6:00pm Nativity Performance 

Wednesday 20th December  Christmas Dinner/Party/Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 21st December  1:15pm Blessing of the Crib (School closes at 1:30pm) 

Monday 8th January  9.00am Epiphany – Y5/6 Celebration of the world 

Tuesday 23rd January  3.15 - 5:15pm Parents’ Evening  

Wednesday 24th January  3.15 - 5:15pm Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 24th January 8:50am Year 3/4 Liturgical Prayer "Local Church" 

Wednesday 31st January 8:50am Rec/Y1 Liturgical Prayer "Local Church" 

Wednesday 21st February   Distributing of the Ashes & Lenten Promises – all classes 

Wednesday 6th March 8:50am Year 2 Liturgical Prayer "Eucharist/Relating" 

Thursday 7th March  50th Celebration 

Wednesday 13th March 8.50am Year 5/6 Liturgical Prayer "Eucharist/Relating" 

Monday 25th March 8:50am Rec/Y1 Palm Sunday Liturgical Prayer 

Tuesday 26th March 8:50am Y2 Last Supper Liturgical Prayer 

Wednesday 27th March 8:50am Y3/4 Garden of Gethsemane Liturgical Prayer 

Thursday 28th March 2:00-3:00pm Y5/6 Stations of the Cross Liturgical Prayer 

Tuesday 16th April 10:00am Easter Bonnet Parade & Afternoon Tea 

Tuesday 23rd April  3.15 - 5:15pm Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 24th April  3.15 - 5:15pm Parents’ Evening 

Monday 6th May  May Day 

Monday 13th–Thursday 16th May  Y6 SATs 

Friday 20th May 8:50am Pentecost Liturgical Prayer & Parade 

Monday 10th June  Phonics Screening and Y4 Times Table Checks Begin 

Saturday 22nd June  School Summer Gala 

Wednesday 26th June 8:50am Year 3/4 Liturgical Prayer "Reconciliation" 

Wednesday 3rd July 8:50am Year 2 Liturgical Prayer "Reconciliation" 

Tuesday 9th July  Reports Sent Home 

Wednesday 10th July 8:50am Rec/Y1 Liturgical Prayer "World" 

Wednesday 10th July  6:00pm Y5/6 Production (Plus dress rehearsal at 1.30pm) 

Thursday 11th July  6:00pm Y5/6 Production 

Monday 15th July 10:00am – 2:00pm Sports Day 

Tuesday 16th July (tbc)  Y6 Leaver’s Liturgical Prayer 

Friday 19th July  1:00pm Y6 Leavers’ Assembly (School closing at 1.30pm) 

 

 

 

 

 
Please note: These dates are subject to change. Please see the weekly newsletter for up to date information. 


